
If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

2City Hospital • South Bretton • City Centre • Paston

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

North Bretton Heltwate 0606 0626 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0826 0836 0846
Bretton Centre 0616 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0826 0836 0846 0856
Peterborough City Hospital 0622 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 0822 0832 0842 0852 0902
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0630 0650 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910
City Centre Queensgate bay 13 0644 0704 0714 0724 0734 0744 0754 0804 0814 0824 0834 0844 0854 0904 0914 0924
Park Road Corner 0649 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0819 0829 0839 0849 0859 0909 0919 0929
Paston Ridings Pittneys 0655 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 0703 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 0823 0833 0843 0853 0903 0913 0923 0933 0943
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 0709 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0819 0829 0839 0849 0859 0909 0919 0929 0939 0949

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 0856

then
at

these
times
each
hour

06 16 26 36 46 56

until

1606 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656 1706
Bretton Centre 0906 16 26 36 46 56 06 1616 1626 1636 1646 1656 1706 1716
Peterborough City Hospital 0912 22 32 42 52 02 12 1622 1632 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0920 30 40 50 00 10 20 1630 1640 1650 1700 1710 1720 1730
City Centre Queensgate bay 13 0934 44 54 04 14 24 34 1644 1654 1704 1714 1724 1734 1744
Park Road Corner 0939 49 59 09 19 29 39 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749
Paston Ridings Pittneys 0945 55 05 15 25 35 45 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 0953 03 13 23 33 43 53 1703 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 0959 09 19 29 39 49 59 1709 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1809

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 1716 1726 1736 1746 1756 1826 1856 1926 - 2026 - 2126 - 2226 -
Bretton Centre 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1836 1906 1936 - 2036 - 2136 - 2236 -
Peterborough City Hospital 1732 1742 1752 1800 1810 1840 1910 1940 - 2040 - 2140 - 2240 -
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1740 1750 1800 1808 1818 1848 1918 1948 - 2048 - 2148 - 2248 -
City Centre Queensgate bay 13 1754 1804 1814 1815 1830 1900 1930 1955 2030 2055 2130 2155 2230 2255 2330
Park Road Corner 1759 1809 1819 - 1835 1905 1935 - 2035 - 2135 - 2235 - 2335
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1805 1815 1825 - 1841 1911 1941 - 2041 - 2141 - 2241 - 2341
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 1811 1823 1831 - 1847 1917 1947 - 2047 - 2147 - 2247 - 2347
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 1816 1829 1836 - 1851 1921 1951 - 2051 - 2151 - 2251 - 2351

LEGEND
M-F This bus operates on Mondays to Fridays Only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
BUSES BETWEEN 0732 & 0902 AND 1632 & 1752 WILL NOT SERVE THE TOP IN THE GROUNDS OF PETERBOROUGH CITY HOSPITAL. 
PLEASE BOARD THE BUS AT THE BUS STOP LOCATED NEAR BRETTON GATE

continued on next page



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

2City Hospital • South Bretton • City Centre • Paston

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 0926 0956

then
at

these
times
each
hour

26 56

until

1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 1926 - 2026 -
Bretton Centre 0936 1006 36 06 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 1936 - 2036 -
Peterborough City Hospital 0942 1012 42 12 1642 1712 1742 1810 1840 1910 1940 - 2040 -
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0950 1020 50 20 1650 1720 1750 1818 1848 1918 1948 - 2048 -
City Centre Queensgate bay 13 1000 1030 00 30 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 1955 2030 2055 2130
Park Road Corner 1005 1035 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 - 2035 - 2135
Paston Ridings Pittneys 1011 1041 11 41 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 - 2041 - 2141
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 1019 1049 19 49 1719 1749 1819 1847 1917 1947 - 2047 - 2147
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 1025 1055 25 55 1725 1755 1825 1851 1921 1951 - 2051 - 2151

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2

North Bretton Heltwate 2126 - 2226 -
Bretton Centre 2136 - 2236 -
Peterborough City Hospital 2140 - 2240 -
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 2148 - 2248 -
City Centre Queensgate bay 13 2155 2230 2255 2330
Park Road Corner - 2235 - 2335
Paston Ridings Pittneys - 2241 - 2341
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate - 2247 - 2347
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive - 2251 - 2351

LEGEND
M-F This bus operates on Mondays to Fridays Only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
BUSES BETWEEN 0732 & 0902 AND 1632 & 1752 WILL NOT SERVE THE TOP IN THE GROUNDS OF PETERBOROUGH CITY HOSPITAL. 
PLEASE BOARD THE BUS AT THE BUS STOP LOCATED NEAR BRETTON GATE

This timetable starts 14 January 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.



If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

Paston • City Centre • South Bretton • City Hospital
Buses show              after City Hospital and continue to Westwood - through fares available

2

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

Paston Ridings Pittneys - 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 0845
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate - 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 0823 0833 0843 0853
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive - 0639 0649 0659 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0819 0829 0839 0849 0859
Park Road Corner - 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905
City Centre Queensgate bay 1 0650 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910 0920
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910 0920 0930
Peterborough City Hospital 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0819 0829 0839 0849 0859 0909 0919 0929 0939
Bretton Centre 0716 0726 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0826 0836 0846 0856 0906 0916 0926 0936 0946

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 0855

then
at

these
times
each
hour

05 15 25 35 45 55

until

1625 1635 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 0903 13 23 33 43 53 03 1633 1643 1653 1703 1713 1723 1733
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 0909 19 29 39 49 59 09 1639 1649 1659 1709 1719 1729 1739
Park Road Corner 0915 25 35 45 55 05 15 1645 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745
City Centre Queensgate bay 1 0930 40 50 00 10 20 30 1700 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0940 50 00 10 20 30 40 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810
Peterborough City Hospital 0949 59 09 19 29 39 49 1719 1729 1739 1749 1759 1808 1819
Bretton Centre 0956 06 16 26 36 46 56 1726 1736 1746 1756 1806 1815 1824
North Bretton Heltwate - - - - - - - - - - - - 1822 -

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 1735 1745 1755 1815 1841 1911 1941 -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

41 -

until

2241 -
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 1743 1753 1803 1823 1847 1917 1947 - 47 - 2247 -
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 1749 1759 1809 1829 1851 1921 1951 - 51 - 2251 -
Park Road Corner 1755 1805 1815 1835 1856 1926 1956 - 56 - 2256 -
City Centre Queensgate bay 1 1810 1815 1830 1845 1907 1937 2004 2007 04 07 2304 2307
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 1820 - 1840 - 1913 1943 - 2013 - 13 - 2313
Peterborough City Hospital 1828 - 1848 - 1919 1949 - 2019 - 19 - 2319
Bretton Centre 1835 - 1855 - 1924 1954 - 2024 - 24 - 2324
North Bretton Heltwate 1842 - 1902 - - 2001 - - - - - -

LEGEND
M-F This bus operates on Mondays to Fridays Only

continued on next page
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If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

Paston • City Centre • South Bretton • City Hospital
Buses show              after City Hospital and continue to Westwood - through fares available

2

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys 0911 0941

then
at

these
times
each
hour

11 41

until

1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate 0919 0949 19 49 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1847 1917 1947
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive 0925 0955 25 55 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1851 1921 1951
Park Road Corner 0931 1001 31 01 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1831 1856 1926 1956
City Centre Queensgate bay 1 0945 1015 45 15 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1907 1937 2004
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 0953 1023 53 23 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1851 1913 1943 -
Peterborough City Hospital 1000 1030 00 30 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1919 1949 -
Bretton Centre 1007 1037 07 37 1607 1637 1707 1737 - 1837 1904 1924 1954 -
North Bretton Heltwate - - - - - - - - - 1844 1911 - 2001 -

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 2 2 2 2 2

Paston Ridings Pittneys -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

41 -

until

2241 -
Gunthorpe Ridings Mealsgate - 47 - 2247 -
Paston Ridings Donaldson Drive - 51 - 2251 -
Park Road Corner - 56 - 2256 -
City Centre Queensgate bay 1 2007 04 07 2304 2307
Thorpe Wood Police HQ 2013 - 13 - 2313
Peterborough City Hospital 2019 - 19 - 2319
Bretton Centre 2024 - 24 - 2324
North Bretton Heltwate - - - - -

This timetable starts 14 January 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.
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